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UAE 8/8(8/8) Up 0 Quality products
Article no.: 13010422 Made in Germany

Product Features

UAE-jack, double, flush mounting, 2x8 way, 2x8 screw terminals, with spreading claws, suitable for the design wall plates of all well-
known manufacturer

- openings for 6- and 8-way plugs (RJ12 and RJ45)

- suitable for RJ11/12 without additional reducing adapters

- metal mounting ring

- with spreading claws

- jacks positioned downward sloped

- screw terminals for wires up to Imm @, 2 wires at each contact

- alternative LSA-terminals for one wire 0,4-0,63 mm @, AW 26-22, max. number of connections > 50-times
- gold plated contacts

- voltage: 125V

- operation current: 1 A bei 50° C

- voltage withstand: 1000 V, 50 Hz, 1 Min.

- contact withstand: < 20 mOhm

- according to the following standards:

- TIA/EIA-568-B.2-2001, Cat. 3

- life (insertions and withdrawals): > 2.500 cycles

- suitable for the design wall plates of all well-known manufacturer (Berker, Busch-Jéager, GIRA, JUNG, Merten etc.)

Features

General

Support ring Yes

Design jack

Design capability Yes

Classification Cat.3

Protection class IP 20

Halogen Free Yes

Statistical goods number 85369010

Country of manufacture DE

GTIN (EAN) 4043921040782

Mounting types

floor outlet box/underfloor installation Yes

flush-mounted Yes

trunking installation Yes
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Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

CE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

Ce b b

2 x 8 Kontakte

70
70
29
0,042

Yes
Yes
Yes

box
10
0,49
138
146
73

10010001, 10010051, 10010055, 13510003, 13510053, 13510503,

13511508, 681072
13010131, 13010421, 13010422
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